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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 TSV 65-Radensdorf 30 : 6 18 1.587,39 28573 1667
2 TSG Lübben 65 28 : 8 18 1.563,56 28144 1703
3 Kolkwitzer SV 26 : 10 18 1.562,50 28125 1693
4 SG Gallinchen 24 : 12 18 1.539,00 27702 1664
5 SV Neuzauche 06 II 18 : 18 18 1.533,06 27595 1649
6 SG Burg/Spreewald II 18 : 18 18 1.532,22 27580 1622
7 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig II 18 : 18 18 1.484,17 26715 1579
8 ESV Lok Lübbenau 10 : 26 18 1.435,39 25837 1536
9 SG Jänschwalde 8 : 28 18 1.445,89 26026 1526

10 SV 1920 Tauer 0 : 36 18 1.319,28 23747 1440

Rangliste:
1 Stenzinger, Ronny Lü1 18 310,17
2 Helbig, Toni svK1 17 289,59
3 Piesker, Jörg Rad1 18 289,28
4 Drechsler, Erhard Leu2 16 285,06
5 Pötschke, Heiko Bu2 18 279,00
6 Mildner, Timo [3] Lü1 22 276,18
7 Stephan, Heiko svK1 17 272,12
8 Leberecht, Mathias NZ2 18 271,78
9 Langsam, Reinhold Gal1 18 271,00

10 Lehmann, Andreas Lüa1 17 270,65
11 Neumann, Heinz Rad1 18 270,56
12 Piesker, Ronald Rad1 16 268,94
13 Tschacksch, Roland Jä1 18 263,39
14 Neumann, Uwe NZ2 18 263,28
15 Weber, Arvid svK1 16 262,38
16 Matthes, Christian Tau1 16 261,50
17 Dürre, Rudolf Leu2 18 260,06
18 Linke, Stephan [2] Bu2 20 259,60
19 Krautzig, Silvio Rad1 16 259,56
20 Blasius, Ralf svK1 18 258,22
21 Schulze, Matthias Gal1 18 257,94
22 Hornig, Olaf Lüa1 18 257,11
23 Urban, Klaus svK1 17 256,94
24 Keller, Matthias Gal1 18 256,94
25 Beck, Christian [3] Bu2 20 256,35
26 Banner, Jens Rad1 18 256,28
27 Krüger, Uwe Lü1 16 255,63
28 Kaul, Torsten NZ2 18 255,50
29 Schulz, Norbert [2] Bu2 20 253,45
30 Rother, Joachim Gal1 18 253,11
31 Dösing, Roland Gal1 18 251,61
32 Imgrund, Rainer Bu2 18 251,17
33 Briesemann, Bernd Jä1 18 251,17
34 Richter, Ralf Leu2 18 250,94
35 Kühn, Günter NZ2 18 250,56
36 Rösner, Sigurd NZ2 15 249,20
37 Buder, Frank NZ2 15 248,40
38 Herold, Hartmut Gal1 18 248,39
39 Jerol, Steffen Rad1 14 248,29
40 Neubert, Florian Lü1 16 245,88
41 Weihrauch, Axel Lü1 17 244,88
42 Nowka, Eric Leu2 11 244,27
43 Schuldt, Andreas Lüa1 16 243,81
44 Huber, Jürgen Lü1 18 243,28
45 Pujo, Norbert svK1 18 239,61
46 Schmidt, Thomas Leu2 12 238,58
47 Gramatke, Kai Lüa1 18 237,67
48 Hobracht, Dietmar Jä1 18 235,72
49 Miatke, Reik Jä1 17 234,71
50 Prawos, Jürgen Bu2 16 234,19
51 Wenzel, Diethmar Jä1 18 233,28
52 Kolberg, Dietmar Jä1 18 228,28
53 Biemelt, Tim Tau1 17 227,41
54 Jahn, Bert Lüa1 18 225,06
55 Gormann, Fred Leu2 18 221,39
56 Huschga, Gernot Tau1 16 219,56
57 Knick, Timo Tau1 18 211,78
58 Schulz, Marcel Tau1 18 209,44
59 Hameister, Ronny Tau1 14 206,57
60 Schneider, Thomas Lüa1 14 206,07
61 Grundmann, Frank [3] svK1 21 203,81

Ergebnisse:

TSG Lübben 65 1633 SG Gallinchen 1507
Neubert, Florian 147 275 275 Rother, Joachim 143 256 256
Weihrauch, Axel 147 248 523 Keller, Matthias 124 245 501
Stenzinger, Ronny 152 312 835 Schulze, Matthias 136 246 747
Krüger, Uwe 132 242 1077 Herold, Hartmut 110 238 985
Huber, Jürgen 142 273 1350 Langsam, Reinhold 148 276 1261
Mildner, Timo 136 283 1633 Dösing, Roland 135 246 1507

ESV Lok Lübbenau 1479 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig II 1397
Jahn, Bert 98 216 216 Schmidt, Thomas 99 231 231
Borrack, Dirk (2) 122 252 468 Richter, Ralf 147 261 492
Schuldt, Andreas 133 255 723 Plocinniak, Maik (3) 88 183 675
Hornig, Olaf 129 273 996 Gormann, Fred 105 199 874
Gramatke, Kai 121 242 1238 Nowka, Eric 126 255 1129
Lehmann, Andreas 125 241 1479 Dürre, Rudolf 135 268 1397

SG Burg/Spreewald II 1622 SG Jänschwalde 1479
Imgrund, Rainer 143 261 261 Tschacksch, Roland 146 290 290
Pötschke, Heiko 139 280 541 Miatke, Reik 117 230 520
Beck, Christian 116 248 789 Wenzel, Diethmar 115 251 771
Schulz, Norbert 153 274 1063 Kolberg, Dietmar 112 238 1009
Prawos, Jürgen 146 291 1354 Briesemann, Bernd 130 260 1269
Linke, Stephan 127 268 1622 Hobracht, Dietmar 96 210 1479

TSV 65-Radensdorf 1613 Kolkwitzer SV 1480
Jerol, Steffen 141 274 274 Weber, Arvid 131 231 231
Neumann, Heinz 155 279 553 Helbig, Toni 126 249 480
Piesker, Ronald 153 281 834 Stephan, Heiko 135 278 758
Banner, Jens 121 228 1062 Blasius, Ralf 137 240 998
Piesker, Jörg 152 282 1344 Pujo, Norbert 108 224 1222
Krautzig, Silvio 134 269 1613 Urban, Klaus 136 258 1480

1613 Grundmann, Frank 112 196 1480

SV Neuzauche 06 II 1649 SV 1920 Tauer 1329
Neumann, Uwe 123 242 242 Hameister, Ronny 88 192 192
Kaul, Torsten 145 292 534 Biemelt, Tim 100 222 414
Wilke, Torsten (3) 114 239 773 Huschga, Gernot 120 239 653
Kühn, Günter 157 282 1055 Matthes, Christian 137 263 916
Leberecht, Mathias 163 300 1355 Knick, Timo 93 224 1140
Buder, Frank 144 294 1649 Schulz, Marcel 77 189 1329
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